


Pump
House

â'ô

Dumping Area

ł¤d

6.6

12.6

5.7

5.6

6.0

6.1

14.7

5.4

10.4

6.3

5.7

10.9

Deodourizer
Exhaust

SBR SBR SBR

Leachate

Storage

Raw

Storage

Leachate

Pre-treatedEffluent

Storage

WENT Extension LTW

ASP
Storage
Buffer

Storage
Buffer

& Storage

Dewatering

Sludge

SBR SBR SBR

& Storage

Dewatering

Sludge

Tank
Sludge Sludge

Tank

Exhaust

ASPStorage
Raw

Storage
Leachate
Pre-treated

WENT LTW

Storage
Effluent

LFG Treatment Works

WENT Extension

Office Office

05/09

PRELIMINARY

CL FC

-

-

FC

CLFIRST ISSUE

05/09

N

1 : 2000 ON A3

LEGEND

NO2 & SO2 EMISSION

SOURCES LOCATION

EMISSION SOURCE

EMISSION FROM

POWER GENERATOR

EMISSION FROM

THERMAL DESTRUCTOR

EMISSION FROM

POWER GENERATOR

EMISSION FROM

FLARE SYSTEM

FIGURE 3.5b

 

Rev.

Status

Rev DateByDescription

Drawn

Drawing no.

Date Checked

Drawing title

Scale

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

Project title

Consultant

Approved

ôÀ �Ò„ �O

Agreement No. CE 43  2006 (EP)

West New Territories (WENT)

Landfill Extensions

Feasibility Study

/

o…«“]


